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SKALA NUMMER

UPPDRAG NR

DATUM

RITAD AV

BET

HANDLÄGGARE

ANSVARIG

H. SUNDBERG

BYGGLOVHANDLING

A1
A3

1:50
1:100

230320

A10.2-102

NYBYGGNATION VILLA & CARPORT

MARKSEKTIONER

23009 RA

HORSTORP 1:278

MARKSEKTION M3

MARKSEKTION M4
0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5m

SKALA 1:100

BET ANT ÄNDRINGEN AVSER SIGN DATUM


	Sheets
	A10.0-101 - MARKPLANERINGSRITNING
	A10.2-101 - MARKSEKTIONER
	A10.2-102 - MARKSEKTIONER
	A40.1-101 - PLANER
	A40.1-102 - PLAN
	A40.2-101 - SEKTIONER
	A40.3-101 - FASADER
	A40.3-102 - FASADER CARPORT


